RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

| Situs: 134 FOREST PARK AV | | Map ID: 052800033 [[ Class: Single Family Residence] Card: 1df 1 Tax year 2016
Current Owner General Information
ASCIOTI DEAN S & Living Units 1
SAMANTHA A Neighborhood 1283
Alternate Id
134 FOREST PARK AVE Vol/Pg
District COoSs
SPRINGFIELD Zoning R1
MA 01108 Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARY FOOT 9,020 32,29
Total Acres: 0.2071
Permit Information Assessment Information

Date Number Price PUrnose % Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market

Issused P Complete Land 32,300 32,300 32,300 0 32,300
OF Building 156,000 168,600 163,900 0 168,600
2015-04-03 1581-2FAM-00101R5E24372REP§ 100 ' ' ' ;
NGLES Total 188,300 200,900 196,200 0 200,900
Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2011-02-16

2010-02-16

2009-06-12

2006-07-03

1999-03-19

1989-06-12

1986-03-12

Price Type

0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

203,00 LDG
AND +

107,50 LDG
AND +

239,00 LDG
AND +

123,50 LDG
AND +

153,00 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

18675/532

18187/273

17837/0204

16025/0303

10692/0317

07191/0567

06031/0055

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
ASCIOTI DEAN S & SAMANTHA A

ASCIOTI DEAN S

CONCERNED CITIZENS OF
SPRINGFIELD INC

LUONG CATHY
CHICK STEVEN B & RACHEL E
ROSENZVEIG ELY J & CHANA G

MARINETTO MARIO A

Grantor

ASCIOTI DEAN S

CONCERNED CITIZENS OF
SPRINGFIELD INC

LUONG CATHY

CHICK STEVEN B & RACHEL E

ROSENZVELG ELY J & CHANA G

TASSINARI ROBERT

MARINETTO THEODORA B
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Dwelling Information

COLONIAL
SterOLD

Story height 2.00
Attic FULL FINISH
Exterior Walls STUCCO
Masonary Trim
Color YELLOW

Year Built 1910

Eff Year Built 0
Ground Floor 1,173
Area

Amenities
Total Living 2,885
Area

Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 1
Fuel Type GAS Openings 2
System Type STEAM Pre-Fab 0
Room Detall
Bedrooms 5 Full Baths 3
Family Rooms 1 Half Baths 1
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 9
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod NO

Bath Type
Bath Remod NO

Adjustments

Int vs Ext SAME

Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.o!ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade B Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design
% Complete

% Good Ovr

Line Type

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Outbuilding Data
Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Graq
1910 20 20 1.00 400 C

le

Parcel ID

048500003
052800070
102870033
052800046
102870035

Comparable Sales Summary

Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style YrBuilt Gra
2013-08-12 169,900 2,892 5 1901 B
2014-09-26 235,000 2,610 5 1900 B
2014-10-28 253,000 3,104 5 1927 B+
2014-03-21 200,000 2,730 5 1902 B+
2013-10-18 156,000 2,957 5 1923 B




